49
Technical description
Limatherm Sensor	 Sp. z o.o.                      tel.        +48 18 330 10 00
Skrudlak Street 1, 34-600 Limanowa            fax.       +48 18 330 10 04
www.limathermsensor.com                               e-mail     export@limathermsensor.com
m
AN
O

Approvals
CE, PED, RoHs
Ordering example Pressure transmitter 3500–B–01B6–G–02–E–0
Pressure transmitter 3500 ... ... ... ... ... ...
Output:
B - (4 ÷ 20) mA
C - (1 ÷ 6) V
H - (1 ÷ 5) V
N - (0,5 ÷ 4,5) V
P - (1 ÷ 10) V
R - (0 ÷ 5) V
S - (0 ÷ 10) V
T - (0,5 ÷ 4,5) V
   ratiometric
Pressure range [bar]      0000 - 0 bar
     0001 - 1 bar
     01B6 - 1,6 bar
     02B5 - 2,5 bar
  0004 - 4 bar
  0006 - 6 bar
  0010 - 10 bar
  0016 - 16 bar
Type of pressure:
relative
absolute
compound (-1 bar)
 G
A
V
Process connection type
01 - G¼ (ext.)
02 - ¼NPT (ext.)
04 - 7/16-20 (ext.)
05 - G¼ (ext.)
08 - ⅛NPT (ext.)
0L - M12x1,5
0S - G⅛
Electrical connection B - DIN 9,4 mm connector
E - M12x1
8 - Deutsch DT04-4P
9 - Packard MetriPack
Pulsation damper: none
with damper